
 
 

 

 

          
Sun 

Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

 
 
 
 
 

1 
 

2 
 

3                                            
 

4 
Office 
Closed 

 

5 6 

 
 

7      
  9:45 am Sunday School 
11:00 am Worship Service  
12:00 pm Bldgs. & Grounds 
12:00 pm Missions Meeting 
     Summer Fellowship      
               Groups 
                               

8 
Women 

on 
Mission 

10:00 am  
 ≈ 

Men’s  
Ministry 

Study      
6:00 pm 

9 
 

10 
6:00 pm  
Finance Meeting 
7:00 pm 
Pastor’s Study 

 

11 
7:00 pm     
 Worship  
 Team  
 Practice 

12 13 
 
 

14 
  9:45 am Sunday School 
11:00 am Worship Service 
12:00 pm Deacons’ Meeting 
     Summer Fellowship      
               Groups 
 

15 
Men’s  

Ministry 
Study      

6:00 pm 

16 
 

17 
6:00 pm  
Prayer Ministry 
7:00 pm 
Pastor’s Study 

 
 

 

18 
7:00 pm     
 Worship  
 Team  
 Practice 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
  9:45 am Sunday School 
11:00 am Worship Service  
    Summer Fellowship      
               Groups 

 

22 
Men’s  

Ministry 
Study      

6:00 pm 

23 
   

24 
7:00 pm 
Pastor’s Study 
               

25 
7:00 pm     
 Worship  
 Team  
 Practice 

26 
 

27 
 

28 
  9:45 am Sunday School 
11:00 am Worship Service 
   Summer Fellowship      
               Groups 
 

29 
Men’s  

Ministry 
Study      

6:00 pm 

30 
 

31 
7:00 pm 
Pastor’s Study 

            

  

 


